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Kretsmästerskap Militär Snabbmatch 2018-09-29 Fastställt resultat

Öppen C Poäng X Standardmedaljer
1 Daniel Wallander F16 C 573 13 S 
2 Claes Tapper F16 C 569 15 S 
3 Fredrik Rosengren USK C 565 11 S 
4 Lars Hagman F16 C 565 9 S 
5 Roger Björkman Råsbo C 563 5 S 
6 Göran Wadman F16 C 557 7 B
7 Lars Almgren UHF C 556 6 B
8 Juha Thumer Ultuna SKF C 554 11 B
9 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta SS C 550 9 B

10 Mikael Larsson F16 C 549 10 B
11 Thomas Hallberg Tierps PSK C 545 13 B
12 Sofia Fredriksson Östhammar PK C 545 8 B
13 Joakim Sandvold PK Ena C 542 4 B
14 Mikael H Eriksson Bålsta SS C 531 5 B
15 Anders Johansson PK Ena C 531 5 B
16 Mattias Wahlgren Östhammar PK C 527 9
17 Leif Gäverth F16 C 527 3
18 Carl Mancini UHF C 526 3
19 Michael Jelseus UHF C 524 4
20 Conny Larsson Bålsta SS C 517 5
21 Linda Svensson Råsbo C 515 11
22 Magnus Nilsson Bålsta SS C 513 4
23 Annika Wester F16 C 511 7
24 Gary Nelson UHF C 506 5
25 Boris Sokolov Ultuna SKF C 504 5
26 Anders Segersköld PK Ena C 499 4
27 Susanne Jansson F16 C 495 3
28 Roland Hansing Råsbo C 495 4
29 Bo Andersson Dannemora SSK C 492 4
30 Mikael Hedlund Lunda SKF C 482 2
31 Linda Forsberg PK Ena C 460 3
32 Ann-Britt Eriksson F16 C 452 1
33 Joakim Wessén Tierps PSK C 451 1
34 Linus Wolter F16 C 424 5
35 Pär Revin F16 C 422 0

C Dam
1 Sofia Fredriksson Östhammar PK DamC 563 11 B
2 Susanne Jansson F16 DamC 489 2
3 Annika Wester F16 DamC 484 5
4 Linda Forsberg PK Ena DamC 445 2

C Veteran Yngre
1 Håkan Eriksson Tierps PSK VyC 538 3 B
2 Leif Gäverth F16 VyC 530 7
3 Gary Nelson UHF VyC 527 5
4 Peter Åberg Lunda SKF VyC 523 4

C Veteran Äldre
1 Sven Israelsson Ultuna SKF VäC 542 8 B
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2 Peter Propst UHF VäC 531 4 B
3 Staffan Berg Ultuna SKF VäC 469 2

1 Daniel Wallander F16 B 570 14 S 
2 Mikael Larsson F16 B 563 13 S 
3 Lars Hagman F16 B 563 16 S 
4 Mikael H Eriksson Bålsta SS B 551 12 B
5 Göran Wadman F16 B 549 10 B
6 Roger Björkman Råsbo B 546 7 B
7 Claes Tapper F16 B 541 10 B
8 Joakim Sandvold PK Ena B 537 11 B
9 Karl Håkansson UHF B 535 6

10 Linda Svensson Råsbo B 530 4
11 Gary Nelson UHF B 524 9
12 Michael Jelseus UHF B 508 7
13 Peter Propst UHF B 498 0
14 Anders Johansson PK Ena B 489 6
15 Mikael Hedlund Lunda SKF B 486 2
16 Leif Gäverth F16 B 485 6
17 Roland Hansing  Råsbo B 483 7
18 Peter Åberg Lunda SKF B 477 5
19 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta SS B 472 11
20 Susanne Jansson F16 B 462 2
21 Ann-Britt Eriksson F16 B 440 4

Lag C
Mikael Larsson C 549

1 F16-2 Göran Wadman C 557 1675
Claes Tapper C 569

Lars Hagman C 565
2 F16-1 Daniel Wallander C 573 1665

Leif Gäverth C 527

Carl Mancini C 526
3 UHF-1 Mikael Jelseus C 524 1606

Lars Almgren C 556

Linda Svensson C 515
4 Råsbo Roger Björkman C 563 1573

Roland Hansing C 495

Annika Wester C 511
5 F16-3 Susanne Jansson C 495 1458

Ann-Britt Eriksson C 452

Lag C Dam
1 Annika Wester C Dam 484 973

F16-D Susanne Jansson C Dam 489

Lag B

B 
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Mikael Larsson B 563
1 F16-2 Göran Wadman B 549 1653

Claes Tapper B 541

Lars Hagman B 563
2 F16-1 Daniel Wallander B 570 1618

Leif Gäverth B 485

Karl Håkansson B 535
3 UHF-1 Mikael Jelseus B 508 1567

Gary Nelson B 524

Linda Svensson B 530
4 Råsbo Roger Björkman B 546 1559

Roland Hansing B 483


